

TOWNSHIP OF LOWER MERION
2020 Storm and Sanitary Sewer Lining
Contract Number: 4095-4652-4719-4742-20-18 (A)
Bids Received: October 15, 2020 - 11:00 AM

	Bidders	SAK Construction, LLC			AM-Liner East, Inc.			Standard Pipe Services, LLC			Insituform Technologies		
Item No.	DESCRIPTION	Qty	Unit price	Total	Qty	Unit price	Total	Qty	Unit price	Total	Qty	Unit price	Total
1	8" Cleaning and Televising for CM-1001 to CM 1009. Price complete in place, per linear foot (CIP 4718)	2,853	\$ 4.00	\$ 11,412.00	2,853	\$ 5.00	\$ 14,265.00	2,853	\$ 4.00	\$ 11,412.00	2,853	\$ 15.00	\$ 42,795.00
2	8" Pipe Lining for CM-1001 to CM-1009. Price complete per linear foot (CIP 4718)	2,853	\$ 43.00	\$ 122,679.00	2,853	\$ 28.00	\$ 79,884.00	2,853	\$ 43.00	\$ 122,679.00	2,853	\$ 55.00	\$ 156,915.00
3	Lateral Reinstatement for CM-1001 to CM-1009. Price complete in place per each (CIP 4718)	47	\$ 25.00	\$ 1,175.00	47	\$ 100.00	\$ 4,700.00	47	\$ 125.00	\$ 5,875.00	47	\$ 100.00	\$ 4,700.00
4	12" Cleaning and Televising for CM-1010. Price complete in place per linear Foot (CIP 4706)	711	\$ 4.50	\$ 3,199.50	711	\$ 7.00	\$ 4,977.00	711	\$ 4.50	\$ 3,199.50	711	\$ 24.00	\$ 17,064.00
5	12" Pipe Lining for CM-1014. Price complete in place per linear foot (CIP 4718)	711	\$ 26.50	\$ 18,841.50	711	\$ 40.00	\$ 28,440.00	711	\$ 56.00	\$ 39,816.00	711	\$ 71.00	\$ 50,481.00
6	Lateral Reinstatement for CM-1010. Price complete in place per each (CIP 4718)	4	\$ 25.00	\$ 100.00	4	\$ 100.00	\$ 400.00	4	\$ 125.00	\$ 500.00	4	\$ 100.00	\$ 400.00
7	18" Cleaning and Televising for CM-1005, and CM-1011 to CM-1013. Price complete in place per linear foot (CIP 4742)	2,300	\$ 6.50	\$ 14,950.00	2,300	\$ 11.00	\$ 25,300.00	2,300	\$ 5.50	\$ 12,650.00	2,300	\$ 17.00	\$ 39,100.00
8	18" Pipe Lining for CM-1005, and CM-1011 to CM-1013. Price complete in place per linear foot (CIP 4742)	2,300	\$ 56.50	\$ 129,950.00	2,300	\$ 130.00	\$ 299,000.00	2,300	\$ 87.50	\$ 201,250.00	2,300	\$ 110.00	\$ 253,000.00
9	Lateral Reinstatement for CM-1005, and CM-1011 to CM-1013. Price complete in place per each (CIP 4718)	15	\$ 25.00	\$ 375.00	15	\$ 125.00	\$ 1,875.00	15	\$ 125.00	\$ 1,875.00	15	\$ 100.00	\$ 1,500.00
10	8" Cleaning and Televising for CM-1014. Price complete in place per linear foot (CIP 4706)	1,004	\$ 3.50	\$ 3,514.00	1,004	\$ 5.00	\$ 5,020.00	1,004	\$ 4.00	\$ 4,016.00	1,004	\$ 6.00	\$ 6,024.00
11	8" Pipe Lining for CM-1014. Price complete in place per linear foot (CIP 4706)	1,004	\$ 24.50	\$ 24,598.00	1,004	\$ 28.00	\$ 28,112.00	1,004	\$ 43.00	\$ 43,172.00	1,004	\$ 40.00	\$ 40,160.00
12	Lateral Reinstatement for CM-1014. Price complete in place per each (CIP 4706)	3	\$ 25.00	\$ 75.00	3	\$ 100.00	\$ 300.00	3	\$ 125.00	\$ 375.00	3	\$ 150.00	\$ 450.00
13	18" Cleaning and Televising for CM-1015. Price complete per linear foot (CIP 4652)	375	\$ 26.50	\$ 9,937.50	375	\$ 11.00	\$ 4,125.00	375	\$ 5.50	\$ 2,062.50	375	\$ 15.50	\$ 5,812.50
14	18" Pipe Lining for CM-1015. Price complete in place per linear foot (CIP 4652)	375	\$ 62.50	\$ 23,437.50	375	\$ 130.00	\$ 48,750.00	375	\$ 87.50	\$ 32,812.50	375	\$ 114.00	\$ 42,750.00
15	8" Cleaning and Televising for CM-1016. Price complete in place per linear foot (CIP 4095)	43	\$ 3.50	\$ 150.50	43	\$ 5.00	\$ 215.00	43	\$ 4.00	\$ 172.00	43	\$ 23.00	\$ 989.00
16	8" Pipe Lining for CM-1016. Price complete in place per linear foot (CIP 4095)	43	\$ 175.00	\$ 7,525.00	43	\$ 100.00	\$ 4,300.00	43	\$ 43.00	\$ 1,849.00	43	\$ 191.00	\$ 8,213.00
	Total Bid Price			\$ 371,919.50			\$ 549,663.00			\$ 483,715.50			\$ 670,353.50
Item No.	DESCRIPTION - Contingency												
C-1	Storm Pipe Spot Repair per CM-1015. Price complete in place per each	1	\$ 4,750.00	\$ 4,750.00	1	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 9,000.00	1	\$ 2,400.00	\$ 2,400.00	1	\$ 6,700.00	\$ 6,700.00
C-2	Storm Pipe Spot Repair per CM-1015. Price complete in place per each	1	\$ 4,750.00	\$ 4,750.00	1	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 9,000.00	1	\$ 2,400.00	\$ 2,400.00	1	\$ 6,700.00	\$ 6,700.00
C-3	Tree Removal per CM-1015. Price complete in place per each	1	\$ 5,250.00	\$ 5,250.00	1	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 3,500.00	1	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	1	\$ 2,235.00	\$ 2,235.00
C-4	Lateral Grouting. Price complete in place per each	5	\$ 850.00	\$ 4,250.00	5	\$ 400.00	\$ 2,000.00	5	\$ 500.00	\$ 2,500.00	5	\$ 1,175.00	\$ 5,875.00
C-5	Point Repair. Price complete in place per each	5	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 7,500.00	5	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	5	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 12,500.00	5	\$ 3,400.00	\$ 17,000.00
	Total Price Bid for Contingency Items			\$ 26,500.00			\$ 43,500.00			\$ 20,800.00			\$ 38,510.00

TOWNSHIP OF LOWER MERION
2020 Storm and Sanitary Sewer Lining
Contract Number: 4095-4652-4719-4742-20-18 (A)
Bids Received: October 15, 2020 - 11:00 AM

Bidders		SAK Construction, LLC			AM-Liner East, Inc.			Standard Pipe Services, LLC			Insituform Technologies		
Item No.	Description Alternate for CIP 4706	Qty	Unit Price	Total	Qty	Unit Price	Total	Qty	Unit Price	Total	Qty	Unit Price	Total
A-1	Montgomery Ave Sewer ID 2167 per CM-1014 - 8" Cleaning and Televising per linear foot	193	\$ 3.50	\$ 675.50	193	\$ 5.00	\$ 965.00	193	\$ 4.00	\$ 772.00	193	\$ 3.00	\$ 579.00
A-1	Montgomery Ave Sewer ID 2167 per CM-1014 - 8" Pipe Lining per linear foot	193	\$ 29.50	\$ 5,693.50	193	\$ 28.00	\$ 5,404.00	193	\$ 43.00	\$ 8,299.00	193	\$ 42.00	\$ 8,106.00
A-1	Montgomery Ave Sewer ID 2167 per CM-1014 - Lateral Reinstatement per each	1	\$ 25.00	\$ 25.00	1	\$ 100.00	\$ 100.00	1	\$ 125.00	\$ 125.00	1	\$ 150.00	\$ 150.00
A-2	Montgomery Ave Sewer ID 2168 per CM-1014 - 8" Cleaning and Televising per linear foot	230	\$ 3.50	\$ 805.00	230	\$ 5.00	\$ 1,150.00	230	\$ 4.00	\$ 920.00	230	\$ 3.00	\$ 690.00
A-2	Montgomery Ave Sewer ID 2168 per CM-1014 - 8" Pipe Lining per linear foot	230	\$ 29.50	\$ 6,785.00	230	\$ 28.00	\$ 6,440.00	230	\$ 43.00	\$ 9,890.00	230	\$ 42.00	\$ 9,660.00
A-2	Montgomery Ave Sewer ID 2168 per CM-1014 - Lateral reinstatement per each	2	\$ 25.00	\$ 50.00	2	\$ 100.00	\$ 200.00	2	\$ 125.00	\$ 250.00	2	\$ 150.00	\$ 300.00
A-3	Montgomery Ave Sewer ID 2181 per CM-1014 - 8" Cleaning and Televising per linear foot	130	\$ 3.50	\$ 455.00	130	\$ 5.00	\$ 650.00	130	\$ 4.00	\$ 520.00	130	\$ 9.00	\$ 1,170.00
A-3	Montgomery Ave Sewer ID 2181 per CM-1014 - 8" Pipe Lining per linear foot	130	\$ 29.50	\$ 3,835.00	130	\$ 28.00	\$ 3,640.00	130	\$ 43.00	\$ 5,590.00	130	\$ 75.00	\$ 9,750.00
A-3	Montgomery Ave Sewer ID 2181 per CM-1014 - Lateral Reinstatement per each	1	\$ 25.00	\$ 25.00	1	\$ 100.00	\$ 100.00	1	\$ 125.00	\$ 125.00	1	\$ 150.00	\$ 150.00
A-4	County Line Road Sewer ID 151 per CM-1017 - 10" Cleaning and Televising per linear foot	333	\$ 4.50	\$ 1,498.50	333	\$ 5.00	\$ 1,665.00	333	\$ 4.00	\$ 1,332.00	333	\$ 6.00	\$ 1,998.00
A-4	County Line Road Sewer ID 151 per CM-1017 - 10" Pipe Lining per linear foot	333	\$ 38.50	\$ 12,820.50	333	\$ 35.00	\$ 11,655.00	333	\$ 43.00	\$ 14,319.00	333	\$ 52.00	\$ 17,316.00
A-4	County Line Road Sewer ID 151 per CM-1017 - Lateral Reinstatement per each	10	\$ 25.00	\$ 250.00	10	\$ 100.00	\$ 1,000.00	10	\$ 125.00	\$ 1,250.00	10	\$ 100.00	\$ 1,000.00
A-5	County Line Road Sewer ID 149 per CM-1017 - 10" Cleaning and Televising per linear foot	376	\$ 4.50	\$ 1,692.00	376	\$ 5.00	\$ 1,880.00	376	\$ 4.00	\$ 1,504.00	376	\$ 4.50	\$ 1,692.00
A-5	County Line Road Sewer ID 149 per CM-1017 - 10" Pipe Lining per linear foot	376	\$ 38.50	\$ 14,476.00	376	\$ 35.00	\$ 13,160.00	376	\$ 43.00	\$ 16,168.00	376	\$ 46.00	\$ 17,296.00
A-5	County Line Road Sewer ID 149 per CM-1017 - Lateral Reinstatement per each	6	\$ 25.00	\$ 150.00	6	\$ 100.00	\$ 600.00	6	\$ 125.00	\$ 750.00	6	\$ 100.00	\$ 600.00
A-6	County Line Road Sewer ID 120 per CM-1017 - 10" Cleaning and Televising per linear foot	83	\$ 4.50	\$ 373.50	83	\$ 5.00	\$ 415.00	83	\$ 4.00	\$ 332.00	83	\$ 4.50	\$ 373.50
A-6	County Line Road Sewer ID 120 per CM-1017 - 10" Pipe Lining per linear foot	83	\$ 38.50	\$ 3,195.50	83	\$ 60.00	\$ 4,980.00	83	\$ 43.00	\$ 3,569.00	83	\$ 46.00	\$ 3,818.00
A-6	County Line Road Sewer ID 120 per CM-1017 - Lateral Reinstatement per each	1	\$ 25.00	\$ 25.00	1	\$ 100.00	\$ 100.00	1	\$ 125.00	\$ 125.00	1	\$ 100.00	\$ 100.00